
Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 CMF/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 112620 - FRANCISCO ROMULO NASCIMENTO PARENTE
2º - 113655 - ANA RAQUEL VIEIRA FREIRE
3º - 112616 - SAMMIA DEYSE ALVES SANTIAGO (CUCA B
4º - 118068 - ELIGIO BRENDO FERREIRA TELECIRO

2 CMF/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 118425 - JULIANA OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO
2º - 118387 - JULIANA RAMOS PORTO
3º - 112599 - MARCOS ROBERTO LINHARES MESQUITA
4º - 112590 - MURILO TITO PEREIRA

3 CMF/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 116851 - ALESSANDRA BALBINO GUIMARãES NORON
2º - 112591 - MARIA TEREZA CAMPOS CHAVES
3º - 5156 - JOAO LOURENCO MONTEIRO NETO (ACADEM
4º - 112606 - REGINALDO SALES HISSA FILHO-SALUTEM

4 CMF/CE "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 23661 - EVELINE MARIA CORDEIRO BRANDAO
2º - 23663 - VANDIRA DA SILVA DUARTE
3º - 117740 - JOSÉ MAURICÉA FREIRE
4º - 112603 - JUAN CARLOS YUGAR

5 CMF/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(3:50.00)

1º - 4473 - MARTA MARIA GUIMARAES ROCHA
2º - 5150 - LUCIA HELENA ARRAES DE ALENCAR PIER
3º - 112609 - JOAQUIM DA SILVA PORTO NETO
4º - 7683 - LAERTE ALMEIDA DE FIGUEIREDO

6 CMF/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 280 +
(3:50.00)

1º - 25542 - SONIA REGINA ROCHA GARCEZ NOVAIS GU
2º - 113075 - MARIA JOSé VERAS MARINHO (DE HUM T
3º - 1589 - JOSE AUGUSTO DE SA PARENTE
4º - 4347 - LEONAM PESSOA DE MAGALHAES

7 CMF/CE "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 280 +
(3:50.00)

1º - 5155 - LEILA DE ARAUJO VIANA (TANGARTES)
2º - 25548 - CELIA MARIA ARAUJO MORAIS CORREIA (
3º - 109017 - SEVERINO CAVALCANTE SELMI
4º - 108652 - JOSE ALEXANDRE THOME DE SABOYA E SI

8 CMF/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 320 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 23246 - DENISE MIRANDA DE MORAES
2º - 25065 - MARILY GONÇALVES GUIMARAES DE ALME
3º - 113660 - NINAHUA DE HOLANDA PALHANO
4º - 25882 - ANTERO JOSE DE MORAES ROLA (CLINICA

9 CMF/CE "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 320 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 4293 - AYRTON NOGUEIRA FAÇANHA
2º - 112601 - ADELSON LEITE JULIAO (CMF)
3º - 7227 - ANA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
4º - 25128 - MARIA ANISE VIEIRA BRASIL

10 CMF/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 116778 - MARCELLO GONçALVES MILLIOLE
2º - 113655 - ANA RAQUEL VIEIRA FREIRE
3º - 118809 - LUCAS SILVA DE CASTRO
4º - 112616 - SAMMIA DEYSE ALVES SANTIAGO (CUCA B

11 CMF/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 112599 - MARCOS ROBERTO LINHARES MESQUITA
2º - 118387 - JULIANA RAMOS PORTO
3º - 112590 - MURILO TITO PEREIRA
4º - 118425 - JULIANA OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO

12 CMF/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 116851 - ALESSANDRA BALBINO GUIMARãES NORON
2º - 5156 - JOAO LOURENCO MONTEIRO NETO (ACADEM
3º - 112606 - REGINALDO SALES HISSA FILHO-SALUTEM
4º - 112591 - MARIA TEREZA CAMPOS CHAVES

13 CMF/CE "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 117740 - JOSÉ MAURICÉA FREIRE
2º - 23663 - VANDIRA DA SILVA DUARTE
3º - 112603 - JUAN CARLOS YUGAR
4º - 23661 - EVELINE MARIA CORDEIRO BRANDAO

14 CMF/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 4473 - MARTA MARIA GUIMARAES ROCHA
2º - 112609 - JOAQUIM DA SILVA PORTO NETO
3º - 7683 - LAERTE ALMEIDA DE FIGUEIREDO
4º - 5150 - LUCIA HELENA ARRAES DE ALENCAR PIER

15 CMF/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(3:50.00)

1º - 25542 - SONIA REGINA ROCHA GARCEZ NOVAIS GU
2º - 5155 - LEILA DE ARAUJO VIANA (TANGARTES)
3º - 4347 - LEONAM PESSOA DE MAGALHAES
4º - 1589 - JOSE AUGUSTO DE SA PARENTE

16 CMF/CE "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 280 +
(3:50.00)

1º - 25548 - CELIA MARIA ARAUJO MORAIS CORREIA (
2º - 108652 - JOSE ALEXANDRE THOME DE SABOYA E SI
3º - 109017 - SEVERINO CAVALCANTE SELMI
4º - 23246 - DENISE MIRANDA DE MORAES

17 CMF/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 320 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 7227 - ANA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 25065 - MARILY GONÇALVES GUIMARAES DE ALME
3º - 25882 - ANTERO JOSE DE MORAES ROLA (CLINICA
4º - 113660 - NINAHUA DE HOLANDA PALHANO
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18 CMF/CE "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 320 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 4318 - MARIA FREIRE FAÇANHA (SPORT CIRCUL
2º - 112601 - ADELSON LEITE JULIAO (CMF)
3º - 25128 - MARIA ANISE VIEIRA BRASIL
4º - 4293 - AYRTON NOGUEIRA FAÇANHA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 HEDLA LOPES/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 23633 - ALESSANDRA DALMAZZO SANCHES
2º - 114958 - THAIS MIKELLE COELHO LIMA
3º - 117635 - JOSé EDVAN SOARES PAZ
4º - 113211 - MARCELO MAIA FERNANDES

2 HEDLA LOPES/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 1122 - HEDLA LOPES
2º - 112670 - FRANCISCO BEZERRA PINTO
3º - 26064 - MIGUEL ÂNGELO DE CARVALHO PINHEIRO
4º - 119293 - FABIANA BURGEL DE OLIVEIRA

3 HEDLA LOPES/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 23633 - ALESSANDRA DALMAZZO SANCHES
2º - 114958 - THAIS MIKELLE COELHO LIMA
3º - 117635 - JOSé EDVAN SOARES PAZ
4º - 113211 - MARCELO MAIA FERNANDES

4 HEDLA LOPES/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 1122 - HEDLA LOPES
2º - 112670 - FRANCISCO BEZERRA PINTO
3º - 26064 - MIGUEL ÂNGELO DE CARVALHO PINHEIRO
4º - 119293 - FABIANA BURGEL DE OLIVEIRA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 108533 - GEYSIELLEN DA SILVA GOES
2º - 112558 - JOAO VICTOR CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA (TSE
3º - 119285 - ITALO MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO
4º - 112574 - ROSE HELEN DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

2 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:05.00)

1º - 114922 - MADSON CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
2º - 108534 - GEISI BEL DA SILVA GOES
3º - 108642 - FERNANDO DIEGO S. NASCIMENTO
4º - 108555 - GERMANA ASFOR CARVALHO SOUZA

3 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 23928 - ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO BENTO (AQUA
2º - 118069 - RONNY BARROSO PEIXOTO
3º - 112584 - LUIS GUSTAVO BARRAGAO DE SA MAGALHA
4º - 115545 - ZILMA MENDES DE LIMA

4 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:58.00)

1º - 108486 - CARMELITA BESERRA DE SOUSA NETA SAN
2º - 108554 - EDUARDO SILVA E SOUZA (SNC )
3º - 4716 - ANTONIO CARLOS B.ARAGAO(R2 ACAD.)
4º - 112582 - RENATA GARBES

5 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 8140 - ANDRE LUIS MEIRELES JUSTI
2º - 118039 - MILENA DO CARMO ARAúJO
3º - 108514 - ARIADNE MARTINS VIANA MARINHO (CLAY
4º - 23615 - REGIS TEIXEIRA ABREU

6 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 23627 - DANIEL FONTENELE DE GOIS 
2º - 115597 - MARNE PORTO DE SOUZA ANDRADE
3º - 108598 - PATRICIA DE BARROS TELES
4º - 4902 - JOSE WALDO CABRAL FERREIRA FILHO

7 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 4749 - JOSE ALBUQUERQUE PINTO NETO
2º - 6613 - JOSE AIRTON MADEIRA E SILVA
3º - 1572 - JESONI GRUSKA BENEVIDES
4º - 5163 - LENICE LOPES GONÇALVES

8 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "B" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 240 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 112564 - EYMARD VIEIRA BORGES
2º - 108532 - ISABEL DA SILVA GOES (HD CONTABIL)
3º - 113995 - RENATO DE PAULA PINHEIRO - ACADEMIA
4º - 4871 - ESMERALDA GEROMEL BEZERRA DE MENEZE

9 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 108533 - GEYSIELLEN DA SILVA GOES
2º - 112558 - JOAO VICTOR CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA (TSE
3º - 119285 - ITALO MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO
4º - 112574 - ROSE HELEN DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

10 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 114922 - MADSON CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
2º - 108534 - GEISI BEL DA SILVA GOES
3º - 108642 - FERNANDO DIEGO S. NASCIMENTO
4º - 108555 - GERMANA ASFOR CARVALHO SOUZA

11 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 120 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 23928 - ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO BENTO (AQUA
2º - 118069 - RONNY BARROSO PEIXOTO
3º - 112584 - LUIS GUSTAVO BARRAGAO DE SA MAGALHA
4º - 115545 - ZILMA MENDES DE LIMA
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

12 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:12.00)

1º - 108486 - CARMELITA BESERRA DE SOUSA NETA SAN
2º - 108554 - EDUARDO SILVA E SOUZA (SNC )
3º - 4716 - ANTONIO CARLOS B.ARAGAO(R2 ACAD.)
4º - 112582 - RENATA GARBES

13 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:22.00)

1º - 8140 - ANDRE LUIS MEIRELES JUSTI
2º - 118039 - MILENA DO CARMO ARAúJO
3º - 108514 - ARIADNE MARTINS VIANA MARINHO (CLAY
4º - 23615 - REGIS TEIXEIRA ABREU

14 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 23627 - DANIEL FONTENELE DE GOIS 
2º - 115597 - MARNE PORTO DE SOUZA ANDRADE
3º - 108598 - PATRICIA DE BARROS TELES
4º - 4902 - JOSE WALDO CABRAL FERREIRA FILHO

15 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 4749 - JOSE ALBUQUERQUE PINTO NETO
2º - 6613 - JOSE AIRTON MADEIRA E SILVA
3º - 1572 - JESONI GRUSKA BENEVIDES
4º - 5163 - LENICE LOPES GONÇALVES

16 IDEAL CLUBE/CE "B" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 240 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 112564 - EYMARD VIEIRA BORGES
2º - 108532 - ISABEL DA SILVA GOES (HD CONTABIL)
3º - 113995 - RENATO DE PAULA PINHEIRO - ACADEMIA
4º - 4871 - ESMERALDA GEROMEL BEZERRA DE MENEZE

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 NADARE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 112628 - GARDENIA  MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
2º - 114619 - VIRGINIA CAVALCANTE COELHO
3º - 108641 - FRANCISCO EULER PONTES JUNIOR (GRUP
4º - 107452 - WILDER SIQUEIRA CORRÊA

2 NADARE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 114619 - VIRGINIA CAVALCANTE COELHO
2º - 108641 - FRANCISCO EULER PONTES JUNIOR (GRUP
3º - 107452 - WILDER SIQUEIRA CORRÊA
4º - 112628 - GARDENIA  MARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 NAUTICO/CE/CE "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:59.00)

1º - 108620 - FRANCISCO JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO NETO (AQ
2º - 1627 - FRANCISCA HELENA DA SILVA DANTAS (H
3º - 108411 - RITA DE CÁSSIA INOCÊNCIO FERREIRA
4º - 112630 - AFONSO QUINTAS DOS SANTOS COLARES -

2 NAUTICO/CE/CE "A" 22ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:59.00)

1º - 4887 - FRANCISCO ASSIS BEZERRA DE MENESES 
2º - 1627 - FRANCISCA HELENA DA SILVA DANTAS (H
3º - 5164 - ANTONIO BELARMINO DA COSTA MONTEIRO
4º - 108411 - RITA DE CÁSSIA INOCÊNCIO FERREIRA
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